SSE Airtricity Domestic Dual Fuel Tariffs

1 Year Electricity & Gas - Year 1

4 Electricity	SSE Airtricity Standard		4% DD & eBill*		3% DD & Post*		1% Non DD & eBill*		0% Non DD & Post*	
	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT
General Units - 24hr (cents/kWh)	18.70	21.22	17.95	20.37	18.14	20.59	18.51	21.01	18.70	21.22
Day Units (cents/kWh)	19.96	22.65	19.16	21.75	19.36	21.97	19.76	22.43	19.96	22.65
Night Units (cents/kWh)	9.88	11.21	9.48	10.76	9.58	10.87	9.78	11.10	9.88	11.21
☆ Gas	SSE Airtricity Standard		4% DD & eBill*		3% DD & Post*		1% Non DD & eBill*		0% Non DD & Post*	
	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT
Gas	5.76	6.54	5.53	6.28	5.59	6.34	5.70	6.47	5.76	6.54

*Tariff discounts against SSE Airtricity Standard gas and electricity unit rates. Rates valid from 3 December 2018. Rates subject to change. From 1 May we're reducing our standard unit rate for electricity by 2.7% and for gas by 11.5%. Figures have been rounded to two decimal places. Standing charges also apply. 13.5% VAT rate applies. The Carbon Tax has been set at €0.00420 (inc. VAT) / €0.00370 (ex. VAT) per kWh. This tax applies to all domestic natural gas customers, irrespective of supplier. The Public Service Obligation (PSO) levy for electricity has been set at €3.95 (inc. VAT) / €3.48 (ex. VAT) per month from 1 October 2018. This applies to all domestic electricity customers, irrespective of supplier. For terms and conditions please visit sseairtricity.com

Standing Charges

	(cent	per day)	(euro per year)				
Electricity Meter	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT			
Urban 24 hr	43.64	49.53	€ 159.29	€ 180.78			
Rural 24 hr	54.78	62.18	€ 199.95	€ 226.96			
Urban Nightsaver	56.07	63.64	€ 204.66	€ 232.29			
Rural Nightsaver	68.28	77.50	€ 249.22	€ 282.88			
Gas Meter	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT			
Gas	27.90	31.67	€ 101.84	€ 115.60			

Standing charges are a combination of the fixed charges associated with providing electricity and gas networks services and a share of the supply costs in servicing your account. Standing charges for electricity vary based on your meter type.

Estimated Annual Bill^ (inc VAT) based on DD/eBill	
Meter Type	4%/4%
Urban 24 hr + Gas	€ 1,936.06
Rural 24 hr + Gas	€ 1,982.21
Urban Nightsaver + Gas	€ 1,814.52
Rural Nightsaver + Gas	€ 1,865.10



^This is based on CRU approved annual consumption figures which may not be reflective of your actual usage. For more information on how the Estimated Annual Bill is calculated, visit sseairtricity.com/eab.

TADIECTEMBIATE V1